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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [BCA] 69-
B/2023 With
O/Obj(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrM [BCA] 71-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrM [Qua] 74-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

CrM [Qua] 44-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

CM 291/23 in C.R
167-
B/2023(Orders-
Recovery)

CM 286/23 in C.R
145-
B/2023(Decree-
Declaration)

Nafidullah etc

The State etc

State etc

The State etc

Hassan Badshah etc

Younas Khan etc

Court No: 1

Mir Qad Ayaz

Yasmin Safdar

Khushal Khan

Umer Sadeeq

Muhammad Waheed

Damsaz Khan etc

Muhammad Usman Khan

Hamza Amir Gulab

Nasibur Rehman

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

Abid Anwar Khattak

Gul Diaz Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29527)

(29563)

(29479)

(28769)

(28925)

(28782)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CM [EH] 350/2023
in C.R 109-
B/2019(Civil
Revision-Decree)

CM [EH] 349/2023
in C.R 272-
B/2020(Decree-
Declaration)

CM [EH] 359/2023
in C.R 241-
B/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

CM [EH] 180/2023
in COC 180-
B/2019(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

CM [EH] 369/2023
IN COC 184-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

Mamreez Khan etc

Sher Afazal etc

Hidayat Ullah etc

Waheedullah, XEN

Addl:Sec:Edu: FATA etc

Court No: 1

Niaz Bibi

Syed Mehmood etc

Munawar Khan

Hazratullah

Irum Noreen

Hameedullah Khan Medad Khel

Amanullah Khan Khattak

Saif Ur Rahman

Khush Ameer Khattak

M.Shafqat Murad

M.Asif Khan

Abdul Jabbar Khattak

Nandar Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(17121)

(21953)

(26822)

(18489)

(22061)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

1.

1.

2.

CM [EH] 370/2023
In W.P 352-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Others)

CM [EH] 371/2023
In W.P 282-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Others)

C.R 4-
B/2022(Decree-
Others)

CrM [BA] 552-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 563-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

Awlia Bibi etc

Abdul Qayyum etc

Azizur Rahman

State etc

Nabidullah etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Munawar Khan etc

Tahir Asghar

Wapda etc

Awais Khan alias Awais

Arshad Ali Khan

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Abdullah Khan

Akhtar Nawaz

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed

Imran Ali Shah Mandan

Masood Iqbal Khattak, Abdullah
Khattak

Irfanullah Khan Barakzai

Salahud Din Khan Marwat

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(20070)

(25591)

(24801)

(29484)

(29508)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

CrM [BA] 569-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 581-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 546-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

State etc

The State etc

State etc

Court No: 1

Muhammad Suleman

Karimullah Khan

Najibullah

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Noor Muhammad Khan

M.Shoaib Khan Saduzai

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29532)

(29570)

(29469)


